MOSS-‐043LE
Model:	  MOSS-‐043LE
Features:
•	  4.3"	  car	  rear	  view	  pop	  up	  Dash	  mount	  LCD	  Monitor
•	  Resolution:	  480(W)*R.G.B*234(H)	  dots
•	  Wide	  screen	  display:	  4:3
•	  PAL/NTSC	  system	  auto-‐switching
•	  2	  ways	  video	  input
•	  RCA	  connector
•	  Backup	  function	  for	  vehicles
•	  Support	  normal	  /mirror	  switching
•	  DC-‐9~32	  V	  wide	  voltage
Specifications:
Model No. MOSS-043LE
Screen Size 4.3-inch wide screen display
Display Resolution 480(W)*R.G.B*234(H) dots
Screen TFT LCD Screen
LCD Profile Ratio 4:3
The display of imitate quantity OSD display
Adjustment Items  Brightness, Contrast, normal/mirror
Color System PAL / NTSC system auto-switching
Video Input 1VP-P 75Ω (2 ways)
Audio Input N/A
Multi-Languages English
Connectors RCA
Bracket N/A
Temp. range negative 68 degrees F to 158 degrees F
Power supply DC9~32V wide voltage
Power Consumption 5W